
Fecha operación Fecha valoración Concepto Importe Saldo

02/07/2018 02/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 330,00 180065,59

02/07/2018 02/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 430,00 180495,59

02/07/2018 02/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO TPV 325,00 180820,59

02/07/2018 02/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO TPV 325,00 181145,59

02/07/2018 02/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 15170,92 196316,51

02/07/2018 02/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 187,43 196503,94

02/07/2018 02/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 257,04 196760,98

02/07/2018 02/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 658,67 197419,65

02/07/2018 02/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 737,00 198156,65

02/07/2018 02/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 198526,65

02/07/2018 03/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 5034,96 203561,61

03/07/2018 03/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO TPV 287,50 203849,11

03/07/2018 03/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 282,50 204131,61

03/07/2018 03/07/2018 COMPRA EN CASA CANDI ‐206,30 203925,31

04/07/2018 04/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 282,50 204207,81

04/07/2018 04/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 422,23 204630,04

04/07/2018 04/07/2018 INGRESOS CURSO INTENSIVO 500,00 205130,04

04/07/2018 04/07/2018 INGRESOS CURSO INTENSIVO 35,00 205165,04

04/07/2018 04/07/2018 INGRESOS CURSO INTENSIVO 205,00 205370,04

04/07/2018 04/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 740,00 206110,04

05/07/2018 05/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 307,30 206417,34

05/07/2018 05/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 246,76 206664,10

05/07/2018 05/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 207034,10

05/07/2018 05/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 737,00 207771,10

05/07/2018 05/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 390,00 208161,10

05/07/2018 05/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 511,02 208672,12

05/07/2018 05/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 28,39 208700,51

06/07/2018 06/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 868,63 209569,14

06/07/2018 06/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 209939,14

06/07/2018 06/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 210309,14

06/07/2018 06/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 297,00 210606,14

06/07/2018 06/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 297,00 210903,14

09/07/2018 07/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 477,04 211380,18

09/07/2018 09/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 250,00 211630,18

09/07/2018 09/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 215,00 211845,18

09/07/2018 10/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 507,44 212352,62

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 212722,62

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE ESTER JULIAN MARTIN ‐287,50 212435,12

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE FRANCISCO PEREZ SANCHEZ ‐370,00 212065,12

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE GRACIELA NACHER MARTINEZ ‐370,00 211695,12

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE HAMZA LAZRAK ‐370,00 211325,12

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE JORDI LLORET ‐330,00 210995,12

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE RICARDO CABELLO MARTIN ‐214,50 210780,62

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE SERGIO ROSIQUE CALDAS ‐330,00 210450,62

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA ‐485,00 209965,62

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE COPIAS BIBLOS, S.L. ‐347,92 209617,70

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE COPROPIETARIOS BAJOS COMER ‐5254,67 204363,03

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE PMC GROUP ‐335,92 204027,11

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE SOCIEDAD ESPANOLA DE RADIO ‐747,00 203280,11

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE VARESER 96, S.L. ‐2945,60 200334,51

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 GASTOS DE PREVENPYME ‐35,00 200299,51

10/07/2018 10/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 250,00 200549,51

11/07/2018 11/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 69,30 200618,81

11/07/2018 11/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO TPV, ATM:0049 330,00 200948,81

11/07/2018 12/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 763,71 201712,52

12/07/2018 13/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 363,90 202076,42

13/07/2018 13/07/2018 GASTOS VODAFONE  ‐69,01 202007,41

13/07/2018 13/07/2018 GASTOS VODAFONE  ‐229,89 201777,52



13/07/2018 14/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 363,90 202141,42

16/07/2018 16/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 250,00 202391,42

16/07/2018 16/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 202761,42

16/07/2018 16/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 250,00 203011,42

16/07/2018 17/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 548,34 203559,76

17/07/2018 17/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 250,00 203809,76

17/07/2018 17/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 301,59 204111,35

18/07/2018 18/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 250,00 204361,35

18/07/2018 18/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 204731,35

18/07/2018 18/07/2018 INGRESOS CURSO INTENSIVO 325,00 205056,35

18/07/2018 18/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 246,76 205303,11

19/07/2018 19/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 10039,88 215342,99

19/07/2018 19/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 7038,18 222381,17

19/07/2018 19/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 3598,56 225979,73

19/07/2018 19/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 9928,17 235907,90

19/07/2018 19/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 7807,59 243715,49

19/07/2018 19/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 899,64 244615,13

19/07/2018 19/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 244985,13

19/07/2018 19/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 580,00 245565,13

19/07/2018 19/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 563,30 246128,43

20/07/2018 20/07/2018 PAGO IMPUESTOS ‐20264,05 225864,38

20/07/2018 20/07/2018 PAGO IMPUESTOS ‐954,07 224910,31

23/07/2018 20/07/2018 TRASPASO A CAJA ‐150,00 224760,31

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 4926,60 229686,91

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 14834,31 244521,22

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 4845,89 249367,11

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 287,50 249654,61

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 149,94 249804,55

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 492,66 250297,21

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 5478,12 255775,33

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 3588,66 259363,99

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 3909,15 263273,14

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 330,00 263603,14

23/07/2018 20/07/2018 LIQUIDACION CUENTA 123  ‐9,00 263594,14

23/07/2018 20/07/2018 BONIFICACION EN SU CUENTA 123  46,08 263640,22

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 401,00 264041,22

23/07/2018 23/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 89,72 264130,94

24/07/2018 24/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 264500,94

24/07/2018 24/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 250,00 264750,94

24/07/2018 24/07/2018 INGRESOS CURSO INTENSIVO 365,00 265115,94

25/07/2018 25/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 45,00 265160,94

25/07/2018 25/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 265530,94

25/07/2018 25/07/2018 INGRESOS CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 265900,94

25/07/2018 25/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 851,89 266752,83

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 250,00 267002,83

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE ASESORIA GILBARCELO ‐968,00 266034,83

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE COMERCIAL GRUPO ANAYA, S.A ‐234,67 265800,16

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE CONSULTING INGENIERIA ICA, S ‐3025,00 262775,16

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE COPIAS BIBLOS, S.L. ‐1368,10 261407,06

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE COTRANSLATING, C.B. ‐1516,86 259890,20

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE DESTRUCCIONS VALENCIANES, S ‐149,47 259740,73

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE MARTINEZ Y OJEDA ASOCIADOS ‐375,65 259365,08

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE PMC GROUP ‐106,42 259258,66

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE PREVENPYME ‐70,00 259188,66

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE RICOH ESPANA, S.L.U. ‐783,08 258405,58

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE SCOMYTEC SEGURIDAD ‐504,32 257901,26

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE SOCIEDAD ESPANOLA DE RADIO ‐1275,24 256626,02

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA ‐1210,00 255416,02

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE VARESER 96, S.L. ‐1942,06 253473,96

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE XTREMESOFT,S.L. ‐3491,00 249982,96

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE BENILIMP, S.L. ‐1166,63 248816,33

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE BENILIMP, S.L. ‐288,95 248527,38

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA ‐13068,00 235459,38

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE AUTOMATISMOS MONTORO, S. ‐6204,84 229254,54

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE C.M. AUSIAS MARCH ‐1727,95 227526,59

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE DISTPUBLIC, S.L. ‐116,16 227410,43

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE ALBERT DEL RAMO TORREBLANC ‐165,00 227245,43

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 GASTOS DE OSCAR GALLARDO MINGUEZ ‐287,50 226957,93

26/07/2018 26/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 700,38 227658,31



27/07/2018 27/07/2018 GASTOS IBERDROLA CLIENTES, S.A.U  ‐468,96 227189,35

27/07/2018 27/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 250,00 227439,35

27/07/2018 27/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 2213,94 229653,29

27/07/2018 27/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 329,01 229982,30

30/07/2018 30/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 365,00 230347,30

30/07/2018 30/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 215,00 230562,30

30/07/2018 30/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 230932,30

30/07/2018 30/07/2018 REMESA DE TRANSFERENCIAS ‐36558,69 194373,61

30/07/2018 30/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 321,30 194694,91

30/07/2018 30/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 11799,60 206494,51

30/07/2018 30/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 120,00 206614,51

30/07/2018 30/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 1782,12 208396,63

31/07/2018 31/07/2018 PAGO TGSS ‐22150,28 186246,35

31/07/2018 31/07/2018 PAGO TGSS ‐4620,03 181626,32

31/07/2018 31/07/2018 INGRESOS CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 181996,32

31/07/2018 31/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 182366,32

31/07/2018 31/07/2018 INGRESO CURSO INTENSIVO 370,00 182736,32

31/07/2018 31/07/2018 INGRESOS TPV 1955,25 184691,57


